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Women / XB / Jr. A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Catamin290
NE Texas 

9.500 9.300 9.5009.350 37.650
1 5T 2 2T 1 

1 

Samantha Medlin258
Olympia Hills

9.450 9.450 9.5009.100 37.500
2 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Annistyn Crabtree291
NE Texas 

9.300 9.050 9.5509.550 37.450
3T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Margaux Flath164
Elevate Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.2509.150 37.150
6 1 4 7T 4 

4 

Maylin Muirhead367
All 4

8.900 9.500 9.4009.200 37.000
11T 2 3 5T 5 

5 

Karen Kennedy256
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.300 9.4509.050 36.800
9T 5T 6 4 6 

6 

Julia Higgins294
NE Texas 

8.700 9.350 9.4009.000 36.450
13 4 7 5T 7 

7 

Valentina Dominguez129
WOGA

8.900 9.300 9.2508.700 36.150
11T 5T 12 7T 8 

8 

Natalie Collins162
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.8008.800 35.900
3T 10 10 12 9 

9 

Kailey Cannon183
Texas Dynasty

9.000 8.800 9.0508.850 35.700
9T 11T 9 9T 10 

10 

Rayah Alexander156
Elevate Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 8.9008.600 35.250
8 14 13T 11 11 

11 

Aria Miller170
Elevate Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.4008.750 35.100
7 11T 11 14 12 

12 

Channing Day292
NE Texas 

7.400 9.200 9.0508.950 34.600
14 8 8 9T 13 

13 

Alex Mabel168
Elevate Gymnastics

9.250 7.750 8.6008.400 34.000
5 15 15 13 14 

14 

Elouise Lien139
WOGA

7.000 8.800 8.1008.600 32.500
15 11T 13T 15 15 

15 
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